1
LED PL Ballast Compatibility List
Order Code Description
64470 LED/PLVL/13W/27K/4P/ND/STD
64471 LED/PLH/13W/27K/4P/ND/STD
64472 LED/PLVL/13W/30K/4P/ND/STD
64473 LED/PLH/13W/30K/4P/ND/STD
Order Code Description
64474 LED/PLVL/13W/35K/4P/ND/STD
64475 LED/PLH/13W/35K/4P/ND/STD
64476 LED/PLVL/13W/40K/4P/ND/STD
64477 LED/PLH/13W/40K/4P/ND/STD
compatible non-compatible N/A
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Ballast
versionBrand Order Code Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Advance
ICF-2S13-H1-LD 2 REV A
ICF-2S18-H1-LD 2 REV A/F
ICF-2S26-H1-LD 2 REV B/E
ICF-2S13-M1-BS 2 REV A/F
ICF-2S18-M1-BS 2 REV A/D
ICF-2S42-M2-LD 2   REV B
IZT-2T42-M5-LD 2   REV F
REZ-2Q26-M2-BS 2    REV C
REZ-2Q26-M2-LD 2    REV C
REZ-2T42-M3-BS 2   REV D
RMB-1P13-S1 1    /
VEZ-1T42-M2-LD 1    REV C
VEZ-2Q26-M2-LD 2    REV C
Antron CSD-UV18PS 2 /
Damar 20091D 2 /
Deltek
80208 DBC226MVRSN 2 /
80204 DBC242MVRSN 2 /
Easeic FL 2x18/100-277V TCD PRO 2  /
Fulham
WH2-120-C 2   /
WH33-120-C 2   /
RHA-UNV-226-C 2 /
RHA-UNV-242-C 2 /
NPY-120-226-CFL 2   /
GE
GEC218-MVPS-3W 2 /
GEC226-MVPS-3W 2 /
GEC242-MVPS-3W 2 /
Halco
EP2CF18PS/MV/DC/K 2 /
EP2CF26PS/MV/DC/K 2 /
EP2CF42PS/MV/DC/K 2 /
Howard
EP2/13CF/MV/K2 2 /
EP2/18CF/MV/K2 2 /
EP2/26CF/MV/K2 2 /
Keystone
KTEB-126-1-TP 1    /
KTEB-126-1-TP-SC/HB 1    /
KTEB-218-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-226-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-242-UV-RS-DW 2 /
KTEB-218-UV-PS-DW 2 /
KTEB-226-UV-PS-DW 2 /
KTEB-242-UV-PS-DW 2 /
120-277 V (1/2)
2
LED PL Ballast Compatibility List
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Ballast
versionBrand Order Code Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Lumapro
4KGJ7 EB-213PRS-U 2 /
4KGJ8 EB-218PRS-U 2 /
16X954 CSD-UV18PBX 2 /
16x959 CSD-UV18P/BMKIT 2 /
Osram
QTP 1/2x13CF/UNV DM 2 /
QTP 1/2x18CF/UNV DM 2 /
QTP 2x26CF/UNV DM 2 /
QTP 2x26CF/UNV DM PEM 2 /
QTP 2x26CF/UNV QS 2 /
QTP 2x26/32/42CF/UNV DM 2   /
QTP 2x26/32/42CF/UNV DM PEM 2   /
Roberston
RED1L10-120 2    /
RSO126CQ120 2    /
E1321-UV-S 2 /
E2150-UV-S 2 /
Standard
31276 - E21338-120-277-TDE FLX 2 /
31278 - E22142-120-277-TDE FLX 2 /
31526 - E22642-120-277-A-TDE FLX 2 /
10446 - ED22150-120-277-BLS GLB 2 /
10445 - ED22150-120-277-SL GLB 2 /
Tospo  TP 2/26 PS UV 2 /
Topaz B2642UNV/ME-TPZ 2   /
Universal
C213UNVME 2 /
C218UNVME 2 /
C2642UNVME 2 /
120-277 V (2/2)
compatible non-compatible N/A
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps
Ballast
versionBrand Order Code Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
277 V 347 V 277 V 347 V
Keystone E2150-347-S 2 /
Standard
31279 - E22142-347-TDE FLX 2   /
31527 - E22642-347-A-TDE-FLX 2   /
10448 - ED22150-347-SL GLB 2 /
10449 - ED22150-347-BLS GLB 2   /
Universal
C213/347ME 2   /
C218/347ME 2   /
C242/347ME 2   /
C2642/347ME 2   /
347 V